PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Bathing depth (mm)

Interior depth

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume (l)

Left/right model

Hose lenght (mm)

productheader_el_belysn
Number of phases
Incoming voltage (V)

Fuse requirement

Power (W)

IP rating

MASSAGE BATHTUB

Evaluating unlicensed DynamicPDF feature. Click here for details. [1:0:53:v10.43]

bathlife

FRIDFULL 160 V INTRO

! pdf.articlenumber 40573536

Massage tub Fridfull from Bathlife with place for one person with
optimum relaxation where ergnomics and neck, head and back massage

I are combined. Fridfull has a moder design that fits most bathrooms.

Intro, Plus or Permium for your best comfort. Manufactured in Sweden

/' ' Comes in a right or left variant. Choose between three different systems,

¥
: f of durable sanity acrylic material and is deliverend with front, gable and

faucet.

INTRO

* Soundless System

6 st side jets

* 6 st back jets

« Fully welded stand with adjustable feet
« Front included (all massage bathtubs), gable included in FRIDFULL

massage bathtub

« Tropic mixer included, pre-drilled mixer holes

7330027147079

495
495
630
1600
700

75

250
Vanster
150

230
10A
1100
IPX5

DynamicPDF for .NET v10.43.0 (Build 45626)

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Color

Surface finish

Main material

Surface treatment

productheader_utrustn

Numer of water jets

Outlet drain

Drainage pipe
productheader_stand_klassific
ETIM
productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

productheader_ovr
Model

White
Glossy
Acrylic
Polised

12
Yes
Yes

EC011610

1,800
0,800
0,800
75,000

Left

pdf.readmore.onsite


https://www.bathlife.se/massagebadkar/massagebadkar-fridfull-160-v-intro
http://www.DynamicPDF.com/dplic/?d=Qso3cGIrxFe0nIra

