bathlife.



MASSAGE BATHTUB FRIDFULL 160 V INTRO

pdf.articlenumber 40573536

Massage tub Fridfull from Bathlife with place for one person with optimum relaxation where ergnomics and neck, head and back massage are combined. Fridfull has a moder design that fits most bathrooms. Comes in a right or left variant. Choose between three different systems, Intro, Plus or Permium for your best comfort. Manufactured in Sweden of durable sanity acrylic material and is deliverend with front, gable and faucet.

INTRO

- Soundless System
- 6 st side jets
- 6 st back jets
- Fully welded stand with adjustable feet
- Front included (all massage bathtubs), gable included in FRIDFULL massage bathtub
- Tropic mixer included, pre-drilled mixer holes

PDF.SPECIFICATION

		/ / /	
productheader_atr_nr		productheader_mtrl_ytbeh	
EAN	7330027147079	Color	White
productheader_prod_matt_vikt		Surface finish	Glossy
Bathing depth (mm)	495	Main material	Acrylic
Interior depth	495	Surface treatment	Polised
Height (mm)	630	productheader_utrustn	
Length (mm)	1600	Numer of water jets	12
Width	700	Outlet drain	Yes
Net weight (kg)	75	Drainage pipe	Yes
Water volume (I)	250	productheader_stand_klassific	
Left/right model	Vänster	ETIM	EC011610
Hose lenght (mm)	150	productheader_forp_matt_vikt	
productheader_el_belysn		Package height(m)	1,800
Number of phases	2	Package width (m)	0,800
Incoming voltage (V)	230	Package depth(m)	0,800
Fuse requirement	10A	Package weight(kg)	75,000
Power (W)	1100	productheader_ovr	
IP rating	IPX5	Model	Left